
 

Age UK Wandsworth – Community Engagement Activities - December 2024  
Mon 02 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Northcote Road Library 
Mon 02 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 03 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 03 Dec 13:30 – 14.30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Wed 04 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 AUKW Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Wed 04 Dec 10:30 – 15:00 Roehampton Community Shed  5 Portswood Place, Roehampton 
Wed 04 Dec 13:30 – 15:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Wandsworth Town Library 
Thu 05 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Thu 05 Dec 11:30 – 14:30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Thu 05 Dec 14:00 – 15:30 Silver Strollers Walking Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Fri 06 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Play It Again! Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Mon 09 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Music, Melody & Memories Music Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 10 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Tooting Library 
Tue 10 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 10 Dec 13:30 – 14.30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Wed 11 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 AUKW Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Wed 11 Dec 10:30 – 15:00 Roehampton Community Shed  5 Portswood Place, Roehampton 
Wed 11 Dec 13:30 – 15:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Balham Library 
Thu 12 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Thu 12 Dec 11:30 – 14:30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Thu 12 Dec 14:00 – 15:30 Growing Older Together Gardening Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Fri 13 Dec 11:30 – 13:30 Foodie Fridays Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Mon 16 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 17 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Battersea Park Library 
Tue 17 Dec 11:00 – 12:30 LGBTQ+ Coffee Morning [BOOKING 

REQUIRED] 
Avery Care Home Wandsworth 

Common 
Tue 17 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 17 Dec 13:30 – 14.30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Tue 17 Dec 13.30 – 14.30 Day Centre Talent Show [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Wed 18 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 AUKW Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Wed 18 Dec 10:30 – 15:00 Roehampton Community Shed  5 Portswood Place, Roehampton 
Wed 18 Dec 13:30 – 15:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Putney Library 
Thu 19 Dec 10:30 – 12:00 Digital Inclusion Programme Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Thu 19 Dec 11:30 – 14:30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Thu 19 Dec 14:00 – 15:30 Silver Strollers Walking Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Fri 20 Dec 11:30 – 13:30 Foodie Fridays Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
Mon 23 Dec 11:00 – 13:00 Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre 
 

WE WISH YOU A MERRY CHRISTMAS AND A HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

OUR ACTIVITIES WILL RESUME ON MONDAY 6 JANUARY 2025 


